
2023 WINTER SEASON CALENDAR
Cross Country  -  Midday Sundays

Date Event Type Course

School Holiday Break  25 June - 09 July 2023

MA
Y

JU
N

JU
L

AU
G

Sun 07 May 2023

Sun 14 May 2023

Sun 21 May 2023

Sun 28 May 2023

Sun 04 Jun 2023

Sun 11 Jun 2023

Sun 18 Jun 2023

Sat 24 Jun 2023

Sun 16 Jul 2023

Sat 22 Jul 2023

Sun 23 Jul 2023

Sun 30 Jul 2023

Sun 06 Aug 2023

Sat 12 Aug 2023

Sun 13 Aug 2023

XC Competition TBA

XC Competition TBA

XC Competition TBA

XC Competition TBA

XC Competition TBA

XC Competition TBA

XC Competition TBA

STATE RELAY CHAMPIONSHIPS
Cruden Farm, Langwarrin

XC Competition TBA

XC Competition TBA

REGION CROSS COUNTRY CARNIVAL
Venue TBA

XC Competition TBA

XC Competition TBA

STATE CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS
Lake Dewar, Myrniong

XC Competition & Break Up BBQ TBA

U9+ Athletes

U9+ Athletes

U9+ Athletes


